
CoMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01,02,'10,21 &22
EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1012406015938

ECR td 106607996

LIN :1227140695

Dues for the wage month of May 2A24

E DLI

21

3,14 677

(with

Establishment CoJ€ & Name

Address: C-19 PHASE ll,

TotalSubscribers:
TotalWages :

DlCPrM0029942000 t\itlsTELEcot\,4
IV]AYAPURI. INDL AREA.. NEW DELHI

3 29 6t1

ENGINEERING SERV CES

NEW DELH], DELHI

EPF

22

EPS

18

2 69,677

sL. PARTICJLARS A,/C 0t (Rs.) r'JC.02 (Rs.) AiC.10 (Rs ) A/C.21 (Rs ) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL

1

2

3

Adminletration Charges

Employ=fs Share Of

Employ=e's Share Of

0

17,088

39,561

1,648

0

0

0

22,473

0

0

1,573

0

1,648

41,134

39,561

0

0

0

Grand Total : Eighty-Two Thousand Three Hundred Forly-Three Rupees Only 82,343

(This is a systen_ qenerated challan on 11-JUN-2024 15:39, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Etectronic Chal an
establlshment io'the specified month and year.

Note :- The fol os/in9 amounts are be ng remltted directly by covernment of India on accoLrnt of pt\lRpy / ABRy.

Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the

P]\4RPY ABRY
A) A/C no 1 (En,ployer share) ( Rs.) -

B) A/C no 10 (P--nsion fund) ( Rs.) ,
C) A/C no 1 (Employee share) ( Rs.) -

D) Total (A + B + C) ( Rs ) -

E) Toial remittarce by Emp oyer ( Rs.) -
F) Tota amount of upoaded ECR {D + E) (

82,343

82,343

know the payment status please use

0

0

0

0

0

0

!:
\Q.

This challan is not proof of payment. To "TRRN query Search" at u rylv-,e ptfirulia-g ov. in.


