

COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With **EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION**

TRRN 1012406015938

ECR Id 106607996

LIN: 1227140695

Establishment Code & Name

DLCPM0029942000

M/S TELECOM ENGINEERING SERVICES

Dues for the wage month of

May 2024

Address: C-194, PHASE-II, MAYAPURI, INDL. AREA,, NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, DELHI

EPF

EPS

Total Subscribers:

22

18

EDLI 21

Total Wages:

3,29,677

2,69,677

3,14,677

SL.	PARTICULARS	A/C.01 (Rs.)	A/C.02 (Rs.)	A/C.10 (Rs.)	A/C.21 (Rs.)	A/C.22 (Rs.)	TOTAL
1	Administration Charges	0	1,648	0	0	0	1,648
2	Employer's Share Of	17,088	0	22,473	1,573	0	41,134
3	Employee's Share Of	39,561	0	0	0	0	39,561
Grand	Total: Eighty-Two Thousand Three Hu	undred Forty-Three Rupees	s Only				82,343

(This is a system generated challan on 11-JUN-2024 15:39, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the establishment for the specified month and year.

Note: - The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY / ABRY.

	PMRPY	ABRY
A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) (Rs.) -	0	0
B) A/C no 10 (P∋nsion fund) (Rs.) -	0	0
C) A/C no 1 (Employee share) (Rs.) -	0	0
D) Total (A + B + C) (Rs.) -	0	0
E) Total remittance by Employer (Rs.) -	82,343	
F) Total amount of uploaded ECR (D + E) (82,343	

This challan is not proof of payment. To know the payment status please use "TRRN query Search" at www.epfindia.gov.in.